County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type Countywide

District

Splits

1002.1 1013.1 1025.1 1045.A 1045.B
1045.D 1053.1 1103.1 1156.A 1156.C
1156.D 1170.1 1183.A 1183.B 1205.1
1211.A 1211.B 1211.C 1213.A 1213.B
1213.C 1222.1 1224.1 1226.B 1226.C
1230.1 1238.A 1238.B 1240.A 1240.B
1240.C 1245.1 1315.A 1315.C 1321.1
1400.A 1400.B 1500.A 1500.B 1500.C
1500.F 1504.A 1504.B 1504.C 1504.D
1504.E 1504.F 1504.G 1504.H 1504.1
1504.J 1504.K 1504.L 1504.P 1505.1
1507.A 1507.D 1507.E 1507.F 1507.H
1515.B 1515.D 1515.E 1515.G 1515.H
1515.J 1515.K 1515.M 1546.A 1546.B
156.1 158.1 2002.1 2026.1 2029.1
2077.1 2086.1 2099.1 2100.1 2114.1
2143.A 2143.C 3000.A 3000.B 3000.C
3002.A 3002.B 3004.1 3008.1 3058.1
3097.A 3097.B 3113.A 3113.B 3128.1
3144.1 3151.1 3177.A 3177.B 3185.A
3185.B 3185.C 3185.D 3193.A 3193.B
3193.C 3240.1 3248.A 3248.B 3253.1
3259.A 3259.C 3274.1 3290.1 3297.A
3297.C 3297.H 3297.1 3307.A 3307.B
3311.1 3315.1 3322.1 3327.1 3329.A
3329.B 3329.C 3329.D 3329.E 3329.F
3329.G 3329.1 3329.K 3329.M 3330.A
3330.B 3330.C 4022.1 4027.1 4041.1
4049.A 4049.B 4065.1 4106.A 4106.B
4106.C 4106.D 4111.1 4125.A 4125.B
4131.1 4155.1 4167.A 4167.C 4178.1
4185.1 4202.1 4216.A 4216.B 4216.C
4216.D 4242.1 4250.1 4254 .A 4254.B
4282.1 4295.1 4299.1 4309.A 4309.B
4320.A 4320.B 4320.C 4320.D 4333.1
4338.B 4338.C 4338.E 4338.F 4338.H
4338.1 4339.A 4339.B 4339.F 4340.A
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  Countywide

District
Splits
4340.C 4340.F 4344.A 4344.B 4344.F
4344.G 43441 4344 K 4345.A 4345.B
4345.C 4345.E 4345.F 4345.G 4345.H
4350.A 4350.B 4350.D 4350.E 4350.F
4352.A 4352.B 4352.C 4352.E 4359.C
4360.A 4360.B 4361.B 4361.C 4361.D
4362.A 4362.B 4363.1 5029.1 5100.A
5100.C 5200.1 5201.A 5201.B 5201.C
5301.1 5401.A 5401.C 5401.E 5401.F
5401.G 5401.H 5401.1 5401.] 5425.A
5425.B 5425.C 5425.E 5425.F 5425.G
5425.H 5425.1 5425.] 543.A 543.B
547.A 547.B 547.C 548.1 5602.B
5602.C 5602.E 5604.A 5604.B 5604.C
5604.D 5604.H 5604.1 5604.J 5604.K
5604.L 5604.M 5604.N 5604.P 5605.A
5605.B 5819.B 5819.F 5819.G 5819.H
5819.1 5820.B 5820.C 5820.D 5820.E
5828.A 5828.B 5828.C 5842.B 5842.C
5846.1 5850.A 5850.B 5850.D 5850.E
5851.1 5853.A 5853.B 5853.D 5853.E
5855.A 5855.B 5861.1 5868.A 5868.C
5868.D 5870.A 5870.B 5870.C 5871.A
5871.D 5871.E 601.1
Precinct Count 129 Split Count 303
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
403991 7410 230811 72807 462 4656 2613 82145 3087
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  CONGRESSIONAL

District US CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 1
Splits
1013.1 1025.1 1045.A 1045.B 1045.D
1053.1 1103.1 1156.A 1156.C 1156.D
1170.1 1205.1 1224.1 1226.B 1226.C
1230.1 1240.A 1240.B 1240.C 1245.1
1315.A 1315.C 1507.A 1507.D 1507.E
1507.F 1507.H 1515.B 1515.D 1515.E
1515.G 1515.H 1515.J 1515.K 1515.M
158.1
Precinct Count 17 Split Count 36
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
53337 769 32659 8566 37 763 379 9805 359
District US CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3
Splits
1002.1 1321.1 1500.A 1500.B 1500.C
1500.F 1504.A 1504.B 1504.C 1504.D
1504.E 1504.F 1504.G 1504.H 1504.1
1504.J 1504.K 1504.L 1504.P 1505.1
2002.1 2026.1 2029.1 2077.1 2086.1
2099.1 2100.1 2114.1 2143.A 2143.C
3000.A 3000.B 3000.C 3002.A 3002.B
3004.1 3008.1 3058.1 3097.A 3097.B
3113.A 3113.B 3128.1 3144.1 3151.1
3177.A 3177.B 3185.A 3185.B 3185.C
3185.D 3193.A 3193.B 3193.C 3240.1
3248.A 3248.B 3253.1 3259.A 3259.C
3274.1 3290.1 3297.A 3297.C 3297.H
3297.1 3307.A 3307.B 3311.1 3315.1
3322.1 3327.1 3329.A 3329.B 3329.C
3329.D 3329.E 3329.F 3329.G 3329.1
3329.K 3329.M 3330.A 3330.B 3330.C
4022.1 4027.1 4041.1 4049.A 4049.B
4065.1 4106.A 4106.B 4106.C 4106.D
4111.1 4125.A 4125.B 4131.1 4155.1
4167.A 4167.C 4178.1 4185.1 4202.1
4216.A 4216.B 4216.C 4216.D 4242.1
4250.1 4254 A 4254.B 4282.1 4295.1
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  CONGRESSIONAL

District US CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3
Splits
4299.1 4309.A 4309.B 4320.A 4320.B
4320.C 4320.D 4333.1 4338.B 4338.C
4338.E 4338.F 4338.H 4338.1 4339.A
4339.B 4339.F 4340.A 4340.C 4340.F
4344 A 4344.B 4344.F 4344.G 4344.1
4344 K 4345.A 4345.B 4345.C 4345.E
4345.F 4345.G 4345.H 4350.A 4350.B
4350.D 4350.E 4350.F 4352.A 4352.B
4352.C 4352.E 4359.C 4360.A 4360.B
4361.B 4361.C 4361.D 4362.A 4362.B
4363.1 5029.1 5100.A 5100.C 5200.1
5201.A 5201.B 5201.C 5301.1 5401.A
5401.C 5401.E 5401.F 5401.G 5401.H
5401.1 5401.J 5425.A 5425.B 5425.C
5425.E 5425.F 5425.G 5425.H 5425.1
5425.] 543.A 543.B 547.A 547.B
547.C 548.1 5602.B 5602.C 5602.E
5604.A 5604.B 5604.C 5604.D 5604.H
5604.1 5604.J 5604.K 5604.L 5604.M
5604.N 5604.P 5605.A 5605.B 5819.B
5819.F 5819.G 5819.H 5819.1 5820.B
5820.C 5820.D 5820.E 5828.A 5828.B
5828.C 5842.B 5842.C 5846.1 5850.A
5850.B 5850.D 5850.E 5851.1 5853.A
5853.B 5853.D 5853.E 5855.A 5855.B
5861.1 5868.A 5868.C 5868.D 5870.A
5870.B 5870.C 5871.A 5871.D 5871.E
601.1
Precinct Count 104 Split Count 251

TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC

332195 6435 187537 60344 418 3667 2146 69005 2643
District US CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 5
Splits
1183.A 1183.B 1211.A 1211.B 1211.C
1213.A 1213.B 1213.C 1222.1 1238.A
1238.B 1400.A 1400.B 1546.A 1546.B

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 4



County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  CONGRESSIONAL

District US CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 5
Splits
156.1
Precinct Count 8 Split Count 16
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
18459 206 10615 3897 7 226 88 3335 85
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County: MULTNOMAH

District Type
District
Splits
1002.1
1045.D
1156.D
1211.A
1213.C
1230.1
1240.C
1400.A
1500.F
1504.E
1504.)
1507.A
1515.B
15150
156.1
2077.1
2143.A
3002.A
3097.A
3144.1
3185.B
3193.C
3259.A
3297.C
3311.1
3329.B
3329.G
3330.B
4049.A
4106.C
4131.1
4185.1
4216.D
4282.1
4320.A
4338.B
4338.1

District : All Status :

STATEWIDE PARTISAN

Statewide Partisan

1013.1
1053.1
1170.1
1211.B
1222.1
1238.A
1245.1
1400.B
1504.A
1504.F
1504.K
1507.D
1515.D
1515.K
158.1
2086.1
2143.C
3002.B
3097.B
3151.1
3185.C
3240.1
3259.C
3297.H
3315.1
3329.C
3329.1
3330.C
4049.B
4106.D
4155.1
4202.1
4242.1
4295.1
4320.B
4338.C
4339.A

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

Active

Precincts Within Districts Report

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

1025.1
1103.1
1183.A
1211.C
1224.1
1238.B
1315.A
1500.A
1504.B
1504.G
1504.L
1507.E
1515.E
1515.M
2002.1
2099.1
3000.A
3004.1
3113.A
3177.A
3185.D
3248.A
3274.1
3297.1
3322.1
3329.D
3329.K
4022.1
4065.1
4111.1
4167.A
4216.A
4250.1
4299.1
4320.C
4338.E
4339.B

1045.A
1156.A
1183.B
1213.A
1226.B
1240.A
1315.C
1500.B
1504.C
1504.H
1504.P
1507.F
1515.G
1546.A
2026.1
2100.1
3000.B
3008.1
3113.B
3177.B
3193.A
3248.B
3290.1
3307.A
3327.1
3329.E
3329.M
4027.1
4106.A
4125.A
4167.C
4216.B
4254 A
4309.A
4320.D
4338.F
4339.F

1045.B
1156.C
1205.1
1213.B
1226.C
1240.B
1321.1
1500.C
1504.D
1504.1

1505.1
1507.H
1515.H
1546.B
2029.1
2114.1
3000.C
3058.1
3128.1
3185.A
3193.B
3253.1
3297.A
3307.B
3329.A
3329.F
3330.A
4041.1
4106.B
4125.B
4178.1
4216.C
4254.B
4309.B
4333.1
4338.H
4340.A
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  STATEWIDE PARTISAN

District Statewide Partisan
Splits
4340.C 4340.F 4344.A 4344.B 4344.F
4344.G 43441 4344 K 4345.A 4345.B
4345.C 4345.E 4345.F 4345.G 4345.H
4350.A 4350.B 4350.D 4350.E 4350.F
4352.A 4352.B 4352.C 4352.E 4359.C
4360.A 4360.B 4361.B 4361.C 4361.D
4362.A 4362.B 4363.1 5029.1 5100.A
5100.C 5200.1 5201.A 5201.B 5201.C
5301.1 5401.A 5401.C 5401.E 5401.F
5401.G 5401.H 5401.1 5401.] 5425.A
5425.B 5425.C 5425.E 5425.F 5425.G
5425.H 5425.1 5425.] 543.A 543.B
547.A 547.B 547.C 548.1 5602.B
5602.C 5602.E 5604.A 5604.B 5604.C
5604.D 5604.H 5604.1 5604.J 5604.K
5604.L 5604.M 5604.N 5604.P 5605.A
5605.B 5819.B 5819.F 5819.G 5819.H
5819.1 5820.B 5820.C 5820.D 5820.E
5828.A 5828.B 5828.C 5842.B 5842.C
5846.1 5850.A 5850.B 5850.D 5850.E
5851.1 5853.A 5853.B 5853.D 5853.E
5855.A 5855.B 5861.1 5868.A 5868.C
5868.D 5870.A 5870.B 5870.C 5871.A
5871.D 5871.E 601.1
Precinct Count 129 Split Count 303
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
403991 7410 230811 72807 462 4656 2613 82145 3087
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County: MULTNOMAH

Precincts Within Districts Report

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  STATE SENATOR

District Senate District 14
Splits
1240.A 1240.B 1240.C
1515.E 1515.G 1515.H
1515.M
Precinct Count 2 Split Count 11
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON
2973 33 1639 848 1
District Senate District 16
Splits
1505.1
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON
645 11 286 231 1
District Senate District 17
Splits
1002.1 1013.1 1025.1
1045.D 1053.1 1321.1
1500.C 1500.F 1504.A
1504.D 1504.E 1504.F
1504.1 1504.J 1504.K
1507.A 1507.D 1507.E
Precinct Count 9 Split Count 30
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON
21342 344 12611 3403 17
District Senate District 18
Splits
1103.1 1156.A 1156.C
1183.A 1183.B 1205.1
1226.C 1230.1 1238.A
1315.A 1315.C 158.1
Precinct Count 12 Split Count 18
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON
40865 557 24677 7063 23

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

1515.B
1515.J

IND
30

IND

1045.A
1500.A
1504.B
1504.G
1504.L
1507.F

IND
371

1156.D
1224.1
1238.B

IND
530

LBT
13

LBT

LBT
150

LBT
281

1515.D
1515.K

NA
405

NA
103

1045.B
1500.B
1504.C
1504.H
1504.P
1507.H

NA
4303

1170.1
1226.B
1245.1

NA
7463

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No.

: DP-010

PAC

PAC

PAC
143

PAC
271
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  STATE SENATOR

District Senate District 19
Splits
1211.A 1211.B 1211.C 1213.A 1213.B
1213.C 1222.1 1400.A 1400.B 1546.A
1546.B 156.1
Precinct Count 6 Split Count 12
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
12937 140 7452 2874 6 123 54 2235 53
District Senate District 21
Splits
3274.1 4022.1 4027.1 4041.1 4049.A
4049.B 4065.1 4106.A 4106.B 4106.C
4106.D 4167.A 4167.C 4202.1 4242.1
4250.1 4254.A 4254.B 4282.1 4295.1
4299.1 4363.1 548.1 601.1
Precinct Count 18 Split Count 24
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
62207 1238 39317 6239 69 660 454 13405 825
District Senate District 22
Splits
2002.1 2026.1 2029.1 2077.1 2086.1
2099.1 2100.1 2114.1 2143.A 2143.C
3004.1 3008.1 3058.1 3097.A 3097.B
3151.1 3253.1 3259.A 3259.C 3297.A
3297.C 3297.H 3297.1
Precinct Count 17 Split Count 23
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
71565 1368 47346 6668 84 751 424 14144 780
District Senate District 23
Splits
3000.A 3000.B 3000.C 3002.A 3002.B
3113.A 3113.B 3128.1 3144.1 3177.A
3177.B 3185.A 3185.B 3185.C 3185.D
3193.A 3193.B 3193.C 3240.1 3248.A
3248.B 3290.1 3307.A 3307.B 3315.1
4111.1 4125.A 4125.B
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County: MULTNOMAH

Precincts Within Districts Report

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51
District Type  STATE SENATOR
District Senate District 23
Splits
4131.1 4155.1 4178.1 4185.1
4362.A 4362.B 5029.1
Precinct Count 21 Split Count 35
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
70871 1232 42655 10907 71 747 477 14163 619
District Senate District 24
Splits
3311.1 3322.1 3327.1 3329.A 3329.B
3329.C 3329.D 3329.E 3329.F 3329.G
3329.1 3329.K 3329.M 3330.A 3330.B
3330.C 4309.A 4309.B 4320.A 4320.B
4320.C 4320.D 4333.1 4338.B 4338.C
4338.E 4338.F 4338.H 4338.1 4339.A
4339.B 4339.F 4340.A 4340.C 4340.F
4344 A 4344.B 4344.F 4344.G 4344.1
4344 .K 4345.A 4345.B 4345.C 4345.E
4345.F 4345.G 4345.H 4350.A 4350.B
4350.D 4350.E 4350.F 4352.A 4352.B
4352.C 4352.E 4359.C 4360.A 4360.B
4361.B 4361.C 4361.D 5605.A 5605.B
Precinct Count 19 Split Count 65
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
54145 1106 26359 13630 90 576 351 11839 194
District Senate District 25
Splits
5100.A 5100.C 5200.1 5201.A 5201.B
5201.C 5301.1 5401.A 5401.C 5401.E
5401.F 5401.G 5401.H 5401.1 5401.J
543.A 543.B 547.A 547.B 547.C
5819.B 5819.F 5819.G 5819.H 5819.1
5820.B 5820.C 5820.D 5820.E 5828.A
5828.B 5828.C 5842.B 5842.C 5846.1
5850.A 5850.B 5850.D 5850.E 5851.1
5853.A 5853.B 5853.D 5853.E 5855.A
5855.B 5861.1 5868.A 5868.C 5868.D
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County: MULTNOMAH

Precincts Within Districts Report

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51
District Type  STATE SENATOR
District Senate District 25
Splits
5870.A 5870.B 5870.C 5871.A 5871.D
5871.E
Precinct Count 20 Split Count 56
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
59987 1269 25878 18699 89 778 364 12744 166
District Senate District 26
Splits
4216.A 4216.B 4216.C 4216.D 5425.A
5425.B 5425.C 5425.E 5425.F 5425.G
5425.H 5425.1 5425 5602.B 5602.C
5602.E 5604.A 5604.B 5604.C 5604.D
5604.H 5604.1 5604.J 5604.K 5604.L
5604.M 5604.N 5604.P
Precinct Count 4 Split Count 28
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
6454 112 2591 2245 11 83 41 1341 30
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County: MULTNOMAH

District : All

Precincts Within Districts Report

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  STATE REPRESENTATIVE

District House District 27
Splits

1240.A 1240.B
1515.E 1515.G
1515.M

Precinct Count 2

TOTAL OTHERS
2973 33
District House District 31
Splits
1505.1

Precinct Count 1

TOTAL OTHERS
645 11

District House District 33
Splits

1002.1 1013.1
1045.D 1053.1
1500.C 1500.F
1504.D 1504.E
1504.1 1504.J
1507.A 1507.D

Precinct Count 9

1240.C
1515.H

Split Count 11

DEM REP
1639 848

Split Count 1

DEM REP
286 231

1025.1
1321.1
1504.A
1504.F
1504.K
1507.E

Split Count 30

TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP
21342 344 12611 3403
District House District 35
Splits
1238.A 1238.B

Precinct Count 1

Split Count 2

DEM REP

1408 588

TOTAL OTHERS
2552 25
District House District 36
Splits
1103.1 1156.A
1183.A

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

1156.C

CON

CON

CON
17

CON

1515.B
1515.J

IND
30

IND

1045.A
1500.A
1504.B
1504.G
1504.L
1507.F

IND
371

IND
32

1156.D

LBT
13

LBT

LBT
150

LBT
14

1515.D
1515.K

NA
405

NA
103

1045.B
1500.B
1504.C
1504.H
1504.P
1507.H

NA
4303

NA
474

1170.1

PAC

PAC

PAC
143

PAC
11
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  STATE REPRESENTATIVE

District House District 36
Splits
1183.B 1205.1 1224.1 1226.B
1226.C 1230.1 1245.1 1315.A 1315.C
158.1
Precinct Count 11 Split Count 16
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
38313 532 23269 6475 23 498 267 6989 260
District House District 38
Splits
1211.A 1211.B 1211.C 1213.A 1213.B
1213.C 1222.1 1400.A 1400.B 1546.A
1546.B 156.1
Precinct Count 6 Split Count 12
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
12937 140 7452 2874 6 123 54 2235 53
District House District 41
Splits
4202.1 4242.1 4250.1 4282.1 4295.1
4299.1 548.1 601.1
Precinct Count 8 Split Count 8
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
22855 406 13664 3329 27 227 159 4842 201
District House District 42
Splits
3274.1 4022.1 4027.1 4041.1 4049.A
4049.B 4065.1 4106.A 4106.B 4106.C
4106.D 4167.A 4167.C 4254 A 4254.B
4363.1
Precinct Count 10 Split Count 16
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
39352 832 25653 2910 42 433 295 8563 624
District House District 43
Splits
2086.1
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County: MULTNOMAH

District : All Status : Active

District Type  STATE REPRESENTATIVE

District House District 43
Splits
2099.1 3004.1
3097.A 3097.B 3151.1
3259.C
Precinct Count 9 Split Count 11
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP
39057 730 27112 2715
District House District 44
Splits
2002.1 2026.1 2029.1
2114.1 2143.A 2143.C
3297.H 3297.1
Precinct Count 8 Split Count 12
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP
32508 638 20234 3953
District House District 45
Splits
3000.A 3000.B 3000.C
3113.A 3113.B 3128.1
3177.B 3185.A 3185.B
3193.A 3193.B 3193.C
3315.1 5029.1
Precinct Count 11 Split Count 22
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP
36133 558 22132 5859
District House District 46
Splits
3240.1 3248.A 3248.B
4125.A 4125.B 4131.1
4185.1 4362.A 4362.B
Precinct Count 10 Split Count 13
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP
34738 674 20523 5048

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

CON
32

CON
52

CON
30

CON
41

3008.1
3253.1

IND
374

2077.1
3297.A

IND
377

3002.A
3144.1
3185.C
3307.A

IND
379

3290.1
4155.1

IND
368

Precincts Within Districts Report

LBT
195

LBT
229

LBT
211

LBT
266

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

3058.1
3259.A

NA PAC
7404 495

2100.1
3297.C

NA PAC
6740 285

3002.B
3177.A
3185.D
3307.B

NA PAC
6708 256

4111.1
4178.1

NA PAC
7455 363
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County: MULTNOMAH

District Type
District
Splits
3311.1
3329.C
3329.1
3330.C
4333.1
4338.H
4344.G
4345.C

Precinct Count 10

TOTAL
30487

District
Splits
4309.A
4340.A
4350.D
4352.C
4361.B

Precinct Count 9

TOTAL
23658

District
Splits
5100.A
5201.C
5401.F
543.A
5820.B
5850.B
5868.D
5871.D

Precinct Count 12

TOTAL
28115

District : All Status : Active
STATE REPRESENTATIVE
House District 47
3322.1 3327.1
3329.D 3329.E
3329.K 3329.M
4320.A 4320.B
4338.B 4338.C
4338.1 4344 .A
4344.1 4344.K
4345.E 4345.F
Split Count 40
OTHERS DEM REP
550 15022 8103
House District 48
4309.B 4339.A
4340.C 4340.F
4350.E 4350.F
4352.E 4359.C
4361.C 4361.D
Split Count 25
OTHERS DEM REP
556 11337 5527
House District 49
5100.C 5200.1
5301.1 5401.A
5401.G 5401.H
543.B 547.A
5820.C 5820.D
5850.D 5850.E
5870.A 5870.B
5871.E
Split Count 37
OTHERS DEM REP
660 12467 8102

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

Precincts Within Districts Report

3329.A
3329.F
3330.A
4320.C
4338.E
4344.B
4345.A
4345.G

CON IND

42 307

4339.B
4350.A
4352.A
4360.A
5605.A

CON IND

48 269

5201.A
5401.C
5401.1
547.B
5820.E
5868.A
5870.C

CON IND

47 383

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

3329.B
3329.G
3330.B
4320.D
4338.F
4344.F
4345.B
4345.H

LBT NA PAC

173 6190 100

4339.F
4350.B
4352.B
4360.B
5605.B

LBT NA PAC

178 5649 94

5201.B
5401.E
5401.J
547.C
5850.A
5868.C
5871.A

LBT NA PAC

195 6181 80

Page : 15



County: MULTNOMAH

Precincts Within Districts Report

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

5819.1
5842.C
5853.D

NA PAC

6563 86

5602.B

NA PAC

449 7

5425.F
5604.A
5604.1

5604.N

NA PAC

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51
District Type  STATE REPRESENTATIVE
District House District 50
Splits
5819.B 5819.F 5819.G 5819.H
5828.A 5828.B 5828.C 5842.B
5846.1 5851.1 5853.A 5853.B
5853.E 5855.A 5855.B 5861.1
Precinct Count 8 Split Count 19
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT
31872 609 13411 10597 42 395 169
District House District 51
Splits
4216.A 4216.B 4216.C 4216.D
5602.C 5602.E
Precinct Count 2 Split Count 7
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT
1720 31 764 423 5 28 13
District House District 52
Splits
5425.A 5425.B 5425.C 5425.E
5425.G 5425.H 5425.1 5425.]
5604.B 5604.C 5604.D 5604.H
5604.J 5604.K 5604.L 5604.M
5604.P
Precinct Count 2 Split Count 21
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT
4734 81 1827 1822 6 55 28

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

892 23
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County: MULTNOMAH

District Type
District
Splits
1002.1
1045.D
1156.D
1211.A
1213.C
1230.1
1240.C
1400.A
1500.F
1504.E
1504.)
1507.A
1515.B
15150
156.1
2077.1
2143.A
3002.A
3097.A
3144.1
3185.B
3193.C
3259.A
3297.C
3311.1
3329.B
3329.G
3330.B
4049.A
4106.C
4131.1
4185.1
4216.D
4282.1
4320.A
4338.B
4338.1

District : All Status :

STATEWIDE NONPARTISAN

Statewide Nonpartisan

1013.1
1053.1
1170.1
1211.B
1222.1
1238.A
1245.1
1400.B
1504.A
1504.F
1504.K
1507.D
1515.D
1515.K
158.1
2086.1
2143.C
3002.B
3097.B
3151.1
3185.C
3240.1
3259.C
3297.H
3315.1
3329.C
3329.1
3330.C
4049.B
4106.D
4155.1
4202.1
4242.1
4295.1
4320.B
4338.C
4339.A

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

Active

Precincts Within Districts Report

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

1025.1
1103.1
1183.A
1211.C
1224.1
1238.B
1315.A
1500.A
1504.B
1504.G
1504.L
1507.E
1515.E
1515.M
2002.1
2099.1
3000.A
3004.1
3113.A
3177.A
3185.D
3248.A
3274.1
3297.1
3322.1
3329.D
3329.K
4022.1
4065.1
4111.1
4167.A
4216.A
4250.1
4299.1
4320.C
4338.E
4339.B

1045.A
1156.A
1183.B
1213.A
1226.B
1240.A
1315.C
1500.B
1504.C
1504.H
1504.P
1507.F
1515.G
1546.A
2026.1
2100.1
3000.B
3008.1
3113.B
3177.B
3193.A
3248.B
3290.1
3307.A
3327.1
3329.E
3329.M
4027.1
4106.A
4125.A
4167.C
4216.B
4254 A
4309.A
4320.D
4338.F
4339.F

1045.B
1156.C
1205.1
1213.B
1226.C
1240.B
1321.1
1500.C
1504.D
1504.1

1505.1
1507.H
1515.H
1546.B
2029.1
2114.1
3000.C
3058.1
3128.1
3185.A
3193.B
3253.1
3297.A
3307.B
3329.A
3329.F
3330.A
4041.1
4106.B
4125.B
4178.1
4216.C
4254.B
4309.B
4333.1
4338.H
4340.A
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  STATEWIDE NONPARTISAN

District Statewide Nonpartisan
Splits
4340.C 4340.F 4344.A 4344.B 4344.F
4344.G 43441 4344 K 4345.A 4345.B
4345.C 4345.E 4345.F 4345.G 4345.H
4350.A 4350.B 4350.D 4350.E 4350.F
4352.A 4352.B 4352.C 4352.E 4359.C
4360.A 4360.B 4361.B 4361.C 4361.D
4362.A 4362.B 4363.1 5029.1 5100.A
5100.C 5200.1 5201.A 5201.B 5201.C
5301.1 5401.A 5401.C 5401.E 5401.F
5401.G 5401.H 5401.1 5401.] 5425.A
5425.B 5425.C 5425.E 5425.F 5425.G
5425.H 5425.1 5425.] 543.A 543.B
547.A 547.B 547.C 548.1 5602.B
5602.C 5602.E 5604.A 5604.B 5604.C
5604.D 5604.H 5604.1 5604.J 5604.K
5604.L 5604.M 5604.N 5604.P 5605.A
5605.B 5819.B 5819.F 5819.G 5819.H
5819.1 5820.B 5820.C 5820.D 5820.E
5828.A 5828.B 5828.C 5842.B 5842.C
5846.1 5850.A 5850.B 5850.D 5850.E
5851.1 5853.A 5853.B 5853.D 5853.E
5855.A 5855.B 5861.1 5868.A 5868.C
5868.D 5870.A 5870.B 5870.C 5871.A
5871.D 5871.E 601.1
Precinct Count 129 Split Count 303
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
403991 7410 230811 72807 462 4656 2613 82145 3087
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County: MULTNOMAH

District Type
District
Splits
1002.1
1045.D
1156.D
1211.A
1213.C
1230.1
1240.C
1400.A
1500.F
1504.E
1504.)
1507.A
1515.B
15150
156.1
2077.1
2143.A
3002.A
3097.A
3144.1
3185.B
3193.C
3259.A
3297.C
3311.1
3329.B
3329.G
3330.B
4049.A
4106.C
4131.1
4185.1
4216.D
4282.1
4320.A
4338.B
4338.1

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

District : All

CIRCUIT COURT

Circuit Court District 04

1013.1
1053.1
1170.1
1211.B
1222.1
1238.A
1245.1
1400.B
1504.A
1504.F
1504.K
1507.D
1515.D
1515.K
158.1
2086.1
2143.C
3002.B
3097.B
3151.1
3185.C
3240.1
3259.C
3297.H
3315.1
3329.C
3329.1
3330.C
4049.B
4106.D
4155.1
4202.1
4242.1
4295.1
4320.B
4338.C
4339.A

Precincts Within Districts Report

Status :

Active

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

1025.1
1103.1
1183.A
1211.C
1224.1
1238.B
1315.A
1500.A
1504.B
1504.G
1504.L
1507.E
1515.E
1515.M
2002.1
2099.1
3000.A
3004.1
3113.A
3177.A
3185.D
3248.A
3274.1
3297.1
3322.1
3329.D
3329.K
4022.1
4065.1
4111.1
4167.A
4216.A
4250.1
4299.1
4320.C
4338.E
4339.B

1045.A
1156.A
1183.B
1213.A
1226.B
1240.A
1315.C
1500.B
1504.C
1504.H
1504.P
1507.F
1515.G
1546.A
2026.1
2100.1
3000.B
3008.1
3113.B
3177.B
3193.A
3248.B
3290.1
3307.A
3327.1
3329.E
3329.M
4027.1
4106.A
4125.A
4167.C
4216.B
4254 A
4309.A
4320.D
4338.F
4339.F

1045.B
1156.C
1205.1
1213.B
1226.C
1240.B
1321.1
1500.C
1504.D
1504.1

1505.1
1507.H
1515.H
1546.B
2029.1
2114.1
3000.C
3058.1
3128.1
3185.A
3193.B
3253.1
3297.A
3307.B
3329.A
3329.F
3330.A
4041.1
4106.B
4125.B
4178.1
4216.C
4254.B
4309.B
4333.1
4338.H
4340.A
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  CIRCUIT COURT

District Circuit Court District 04
Splits
4340.C 4340.F 4344.A 4344.B 4344.F
4344.G 43441 4344 K 4345.A 4345.B
4345.C 4345.E 4345.F 4345.G 4345.H
4350.A 4350.B 4350.D 4350.E 4350.F
4352.A 4352.B 4352.C 4352.E 4359.C
4360.A 4360.B 4361.B 4361.C 4361.D
4362.A 4362.B 4363.1 5029.1 5100.A
5100.C 5200.1 5201.A 5201.B 5201.C
5301.1 5401.A 5401.C 5401.E 5401.F
5401.G 5401.H 5401.1 5401.] 5425.A
5425.B 5425.C 5425.E 5425.F 5425.G
5425.H 5425.1 5425.] 543.A 543.B
547.A 547.B 547.C 548.1 5602.B
5602.C 5602.E 5604.A 5604.B 5604.C
5604.D 5604.H 5604.1 5604.J 5604.K
5604.L 5604.M 5604.N 5604.P 5605.A
5605.B 5819.B 5819.F 5819.G 5819.H
5819.1 5820.B 5820.C 5820.D 5820.E
5828.A 5828.B 5828.C 5842.B 5842.C
5846.1 5850.A 5850.B 5850.D 5850.E
5851.1 5853.A 5853.B 5853.D 5853.E
5855.A 5855.B 5861.1 5868.A 5868.C
5868.D 5870.A 5870.B 5870.C 5871.A
5871.D 5871.E 601.1
Precinct Count 129 Split Count 303
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
403991 7410 230811 72807 462 4656 2613 82145 3087
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County: MULTNOMAH

District : All
District Type  COUNTYWIDE
District MULTNOMAH
Splits
1002.1 1013.1
1045.D 1053.1
1156.D 1170.1
1211.A 1211.B
1213.C 1222.1
1230.1 1238.A
1240.C 1245.1
1400.A 1400.B
1500.F 1504.A
1504.E 1504.F
1504.) 1504.K
1507.A 1507.D
1515.B 1515.D
15150 1515.K
156.1 158.1
2077.1 2086.1
2143.A 2143.C
3002.A 3002.B
3097.A 3097.B
3144.1 3151.1
3185.B 3185.C
3193.C 3240.1
3259.A 3259.C
3297.C 3297.H
3311.1 3315.1
3329.B 3329.C
3329.G 3329.1
3330.B 3330.C
4049.A 4049.B
4106.C 4106.D
4131.1 4155.1
4185.1 4202.1
4216.D 4242.1
4282.1 4295.1
4320.A 4320.B
4338.B 4338.C
4338.1 4339.A

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

Precincts Within Districts Report

Status :

Active

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

1025.1
1103.1
1183.A
1211.C
1224.1
1238.B
1315.A
1500.A
1504.B
1504.G
1504.L
1507.E
1515.E
1515.M
2002.1
2099.1
3000.A
3004.1
3113.A
3177.A
3185.D
3248.A
3274.1
3297.1
3322.1
3329.D
3329.K
4022.1
4065.1
4111.1
4167.A
4216.A
4250.1
4299.1
4320.C
4338.E
4339.B

1045.A
1156.A
1183.B
1213.A
1226.B
1240.A
1315.C
1500.B
1504.C
1504.H
1504.P
1507.F
1515.G
1546.A
2026.1
2100.1
3000.B
3008.1
3113.B
3177.B
3193.A
3248.B
3290.1
3307.A
3327.1
3329.E
3329.M
4027.1
4106.A
4125.A
4167.C
4216.B
4254 A
4309.A
4320.D
4338.F
4339.F

1045.B
1156.C
1205.1
1213.B
1226.C
1240.B
1321.1
1500.C
1504.D
1504.1

1505.1
1507.H
1515.H
1546.B
2029.1
2114.1
3000.C
3058.1
3128.1
3185.A
3193.B
3253.1
3297.A
3307.B
3329.A
3329.F
3330.A
4041.1
4106.B
4125.B
4178.1
4216.C
4254.B
4309.B
4333.1
4338.H
4340.A
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  COUNTYWIDE

District MULTNOMAH
Splits
4340.C 4340.F 4344.A 4344.B 4344.F
4344.G 43441 4344 K 4345.A 4345.B
4345.C 4345.E 4345.F 4345.G 4345.H
4350.A 4350.B 4350.D 4350.E 4350.F
4352.A 4352.B 4352.C 4352.E 4359.C
4360.A 4360.B 4361.B 4361.C 4361.D
4362.A 4362.B 4363.1 5029.1 5100.A
5100.C 5200.1 5201.A 5201.B 5201.C
5301.1 5401.A 5401.C 5401.E 5401.F
5401.G 5401.H 5401.1 5401.] 5425.A
5425.B 5425.C 5425.E 5425.F 5425.G
5425.H 5425.1 5425.] 543.A 543.B
547.A 547.B 547.C 548.1 5602.B
5602.C 5602.E 5604.A 5604.B 5604.C
5604.D 5604.H 5604.1 5604.J 5604.K
5604.L 5604.M 5604.N 5604.P 5605.A
5605.B 5819.B 5819.F 5819.G 5819.H
5819.1 5820.B 5820.C 5820.D 5820.E
5828.A 5828.B 5828.C 5842.B 5842.C
5846.1 5850.A 5850.B 5850.D 5850.E
5851.1 5853.A 5853.B 5853.D 5853.E
5855.A 5855.B 5861.1 5868.A 5868.C
5868.D 5870.A 5870.B 5870.C 5871.A
5871.D 5871.E 601.1
Precinct Count 129 Split Count 303
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
403991 7410 230811 72807 462 4656 2613 82145 3087

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 22



County: MULTNOMAH

Precincts Within Districts Report

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

1045.B
1156.C
1205.1
1213.B
1226.C
1240.B
1321.1
1500.C
1504.D
1504.1

1505.1
1507.H
1515.H
1546.B
4027.1
4242.1

NA PAC

22541 1001

2086.1
2143.C
3002.B
3097.B
3151.1
3185.C
3253.1
3297.H

NA PAC

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51
District Type  COMMISSIONER
District COMMISSION DISTRICT 1
Splits
1002.1 1013.1 1025.1 1045.A
1045.D 1053.1 1103.1 1156.A
1156.D 1170.1 1183.A 1183.B
1211.A 1211.B 1211.C 1213.A
1213.C 1222.1 1224.1 1226.B
1230.1 1238.A 1238.B 1240.A
1240.C 1245.1 1315.A 1315.C
1400.A 1400.B 1500.A 1500.B
1500.F 1504.A 1504.B 1504.C
1504.E 1504.F 1504.G 1504.H
1504.J 1504.K 1504.L 1504.P
1507.A 1507.D 1507.E 1507.F
1515.B 1515.D 1515.E 1515.G
15150 1515.K 1515.M 1546.A
156.1 158.1 3274.1 4022.1
4041.1 4049.A 4049.B 4065.1
4254 A 4254.B 4282.1 4295.1
Precinct Count 40 Split Count 84
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT
117819 1825 72209 17893 90 1486 774
District COMMISSION DISTRICT 2
Splits
2002.1 2026.1 2029.1 2077.1
2099.1 2100.1 2114.1 2143.A
3000.A 3000.B 3000.C 3002.A
3004.1 3008.1 3058.1 3097.A
3113.A 3113.B 3128.1 3144.1
3177.A 3177.B 3185.A 3185.B
3185.D 3193.A 3193.B 3193.C
3259.A 3259.C 3297.A 3297.C
3297.1 3315.1 5029.1
Precinct Count 27 Split Count 43
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT
104946 1879 68106 11732 108 1100 620

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

20375 1026
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County: MULTNOMAH

Precincts Within Districts Report

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  COMMISSIONER

District COMMISSION DISTRICT 3

Splits

3240.1 3248.A 3248.B 3290.1 3311.1
3327.1 3329.A 3329.B 3329.C 3329.D
3329.E 3329.F 3329.G 3329.1 3329.K
3329.M 4106.A 4106.B 4106.C 4106.D
4111.1 4125.A 4125.B 4131.1 4155.1
4167.A 4167.C 4178.1 4185.1 4202.1
4216.A 4216.B 4216.C 4216.D 4250.1
4299.1 4320.A 4320.B 4320.C 4320.D
4333.1 4339.A 4339.B 4339.F 4340.A
4340.C 4340.F 4344 .A 4344.B 4344.F
4344.G 4344.1 4344.K 4345.A 4345.B
4345.C 4345.E 4345.F 4345.G 4345 .H
4352.A 4352.B 4352.C 4352.E 4359.C
4360.A 4360.B 4362.A 4362.B 4363.1
548.1 601.1

Precinct Count 31 Split Count 72
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
93364 1898 51739 16351 136 1003 698 20734 805

District COMMISSION DISTRICT 4

Splits

3307.A 3307.B 3322.1 3330.A 3330.B
3330.C 4309.A 4309.B 4338.B 4338.C
4338.E 4338.F 4338.H 4338.1 4350.A
4350.B 4350.D 4350.E 4350.F 4361.B
4361.C 4361.D 5100.A 5100.C 5200.1
5201.A 5201.B 5201.C 5301.1 5401.A
5401.C 5401.E 5401.F 5401.G 5401.H
5401.1 5401.J 5425.A 5425.B 5425.C
5425.E 5425.F 5425.G 5425.H 5425.1
5425.] 543.A 543.B 547.A 547.B
547.C 5602.B 5602.C 5602.E 5604.A
5604.B 5604.C 5604.D 5604.H 5604.1
5604.J 5604.K 5604.L 5604.M 5604.N
5604.P 5605.A 5605.B 5819.B 5819.F
5819.G 5819.H 5819.1 5820.B 5820.C
5820.D 5820.E 5828.A 5828.B 5828.C

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  COMMISSIONER

District COMMISSION DISTRICT 4
Splits
5842.B 5842.C 5846.1 5850.A 5850.B
5850.D 5850.E 5851.1 5853.A 5853.B
5853.D 5853.E 5855.A 5855.B 5861.1
5868.A 5868.C 5868.D 5870.A 5870.B
5870.C 5871.A 5871.D 5871.E
Precinct Count 31 Split Count 104
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
87862 1808 38757 26831 128 1067 521 18495 255
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County: MULTNOMAH

District Type
District
Splits
1002.1
1045.D
1156.D
1211.A
1213.C
1230.1
1240.C
1400.A
1500.F
1504.E
1504.)
1507.A
1515.B
15150
156.1
2077.1
2143.A
3002.A
3097.A
3144.1
3185.B
3193.C
3259.A
3297.C
3311.1
3329.B
3329.G
3330.B
4049.A
4106.C
4131.1
4185.1
4216.D
4282.1
4320.A
4338.B
4338.1

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

District : All

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

1013.1
1053.1
1170.1
1211.B
1222.1
1238.A
1245.1
1400.B
1504.A
1504.F
1504.K
1507.D
1515.D
1515.K
158.1
2086.1
2143.C
3002.B
3097.B
3151.1
3185.C
3240.1
3259.C
3297.H
3315.1
3329.C
3329.1
3330.C
4049.B
4106.D
4155.1
4202.1
4242.1
4295.1
4320.B
4338.C
4339.A

Precincts Within Districts Report

Status :

Active

District Attorney, Multnomah County

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

1025.1
1103.1
1183.A
1211.C
1224.1
1238.B
1315.A
1500.A
1504.B
1504.G
1504.L
1507.E
1515.E
1515.M
2002.1
2099.1
3000.A
3004.1
3113.A
3177.A
3185.D
3248.A
3274.1
3297.1
3322.1
3329.D
3329.K
4022.1
4065.1
4111.1
4167.A
4216.A
4250.1
4299.1
4320.C
4338.E
4339.B

1045.A
1156.A
1183.B
1213.A
1226.B
1240.A
1315.C
1500.B
1504.C
1504.H
1504.P
1507.F
1515.G
1546.A
2026.1
2100.1
3000.B
3008.1
3113.B
3177.B
3193.A
3248.B
3290.1
3307.A
3327.1
3329.E
3329.M
4027.1
4106.A
4125.A
4167.C
4216.B
4254 A
4309.A
4320.D
4338.F
4339.F

1045.B
1156.C
1205.1
1213.B
1226.C
1240.B
1321.1
1500.C
1504.D
1504.1

1505.1
1507.H
1515.H
1546.B
2029.1
2114.1
3000.C
3058.1
3128.1
3185.A
3193.B
3253.1
3297.A
3307.B
3329.A
3329.F
3330.A
4041.1
4106.B
4125.B
4178.1
4216.C
4254.B
4309.B
4333.1
4338.H
4340.A
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type DISTRICT ATTORNEY

District District Attorney, Multnomah County
Splits
4340.C 4340.F 4344.A 4344.B 4344.F
4344.G 43441 4344 K 4345.A 4345.B
4345.C 4345.E 4345.F 4345.G 4345.H
4350.A 4350.B 4350.D 4350.E 4350.F
4352.A 4352.B 4352.C 4352.E 4359.C
4360.A 4360.B 4361.B 4361.C 4361.D
4362.A 4362.B 4363.1 5029.1 5100.A
5100.C 5200.1 5201.A 5201.B 5201.C
5301.1 5401.A 5401.C 5401.E 5401.F
5401.G 5401.H 5401.1 5401.] 5425.A
5425.B 5425.C 5425.E 5425.F 5425.G
5425.H 5425.1 5425.] 543.A 543.B
547.A 547.B 547.C 548.1 5602.B
5602.C 5602.E 5604.A 5604.B 5604.C
5604.D 5604.H 5604.1 5604.J 5604.K
5604.L 5604.M 5604.N 5604.P 5605.A
5605.B 5819.B 5819.F 5819.G 5819.H
5819.1 5820.B 5820.C 5820.D 5820.E
5828.A 5828.B 5828.C 5842.B 5842.C
5846.1 5850.A 5850.B 5850.D 5850.E
5851.1 5853.A 5853.B 5853.D 5853.E
5855.A 5855.B 5861.1 5868.A 5868.C
5868.D 5870.A 5870.B 5870.C 5871.A
5871.D 5871.E 601.1
Precinct Count 129 Split Count 303
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
403991 7410 230811 72807 462 4656 2613 82145 3087
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type CITY

District CITY OF FAIRVIEW
Splits
5100.A 5100.C
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 2
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
4175 95 1903 1213 7 61 28 861 7
District CITY OF GRESHAM
Splits
5602.B 5604.D 5819.B 5819.F 5819.G
5819.H 5819.1 5820.B 5820.C 5820.D
5820.E 5828.A 5828.B 5828.C 5842.B
5842.C 5846.1 5850.A 5850.B 5850.D
5850.E 5851.1 5853.A 5853.B 5853.D
5853.E 5855.A 5855.B 5861.1 5868.A
5868.C 5868.D 5870.A 5870.B 5870.C
5871.A 5871.D 5871.E
Precinct Count 15 Split Count 38
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
46182 994 20026 14397 60 600 271 9702 132
District CITY OF LAKE OSWEGO (JT)
Splits
1400.A 1400.B
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 2
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
1787 11 945 527 1 13 6 282 2
District CITY OF MAYWOOD PARK
Splits
5029.1
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
535 18 282 131 0 6 3 93 2
District CITY OF MILWAUKIE (JT)
Splits
601.1

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 28



County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0

District CITY OF PORTLAND

Splits

1002.1 1013.1 1025.1 1045.A 1045.B
1045.D 1053.1 1103.1 1156.A 1156.C
1156.D 1170.1 1183.A 1183.B 1205.1
1211.A 1211.B 1211.C 1213.A 1213.B
1213.C 1222.1 1224.1 1226.B 1226.C
1230.1 1238.A 1238.B 1240.A 1240.B
1240.C 1245.1 1315.A 1315.C 1321.1
2002.1 2026.1 2029.1 2077.1 2086.1
2099.1 2100.1 2114.1 2143.A 3000.A
3000.B 3000.C 3002.A 3002.B 3004.1
3008.1 3058.1 3097.A 3097.B 3113.A
3113.B 3128.1 3144.1 3151.1 3177.A
3177.B 3185.A 3185.B 3185.C 3185.D
3193.A 3193.B 3193.C 3240.1 3248.A
3248.B 3253.1 3259.A 3259.C 3274.1
3290.1 3297.A 3297.C 3297.H 3297.1
3307.A 3307.B 3311.1 3315.1 3322.1
3327.1 3329.A 3329.B 3329.C 3329.D
3329.E 3329.F 3329.G 3329.1 3329.K
3329.M 3330.A 3330.B 3330.C 4022.1
4027.1 4041.1 4049.A 4049.B 4065.1
4106.A 4106.B 4106.C 4106.D 4111.1
4125.A 4125.B 4131.1 4155.1 4167.A
4167.C 4178.1 4185.1 4202.1 4216.A
4216.B 4242.1 4250.1 4254 A 4254.B
4282.1 4295.1 4299.1 4309.A 4309.B
4320.A 4320.B 4320.C 4320.D 4333.1
4338.B 4338.C 4338.E 4338.F 4338.H
4338.1 4339.A 4339.B 4339.F 4340.A
4340.C 4340.F 4344 A 4344.B 4344 F
4344.G 4344.1 4344.K 4345.A 4345.B
4345.C 4345.E 4345.F 4345.G 4345.H
4350.A 4350.B 4350.D 4350.E 4350.F
4352.A 4352.B 4352.C 4359.C 4360.A
4360.B 4361.B 4361.C 4361.D 4362.A
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County: MULTNOMAH
District : All

District Type CITY

Precincts Within Districts Report

Status : Active

District CITY OF PORTLAND
Splits
4362.B 4363.1
Precinct Count 93 Split Count 177
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT
330900 5924 199000 49616 364 3747 2183
District CITY OF TROUTDALE
Splits
5200.1 5201.A 5201.B 5201.C
Precinct Count 2 Split Count 4
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT
8051 154 3236 2652 20 99 51
District CITY OF WOOD VILLAGE
Splits
5301.1
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT
1285 21 556 340 2 17 12

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

NA PAC

67195 2871

NA PAC

1819 20

NA PAC

330 7
Page : 30



County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  SOIL AND WATER

District SOIL AND WATER, EAST DISTRICT

Splits

2002.1 2026.1 2029.1 2077.1 2086.1
2099.1 2100.1 2114.1 2143.A 2143.C
3000.A 3000.B 3000.C 3002.A 3002.B
3004.1 3008.1 3058.1 3097.A 3097.B
3113.A 3113.B 3128.1 3144.1 3151.1
3177.A 3177.B 3185.A 3185.B 3185.C
3185.D 3193.A 3193.B 3193.C 3240.1
3248.A 3248.B 3253.1 3259.A 3259.C
3274.1 3290.1 3297.A 3297.C 3297.H
3297.1 3307.A 3307.B 3311.1 3315.1
3322.1 3327.1 3329.A 3329.B 3329.C
3329.D 3329.E 3329.F 3329.G 3329.1
3329.K 3329.M 3330.A 3330.B 3330.C
4022.1 4027.1 4041.1 4049.A 4049.B
4065.1 4106.A 4106.B 4106.C 4106.D
4111.1 4125.A 4125.B 4131.1 4155.1
4167.A 4167.C 4178.1 4185.1 4202.1
4216.A 4216.B 4216.C 4216.D 4242.1
4250.1 4254 A 4254.B 4282.1 4295.1
4299.1 4309.A 4309.B 4320.A 4320.B
4320.C 4320.D 4333.1 4338.B 4338.C
4338.E 4338.F 4338.H 4338.1 4339.A
4339.B 4339.F 4340.A 4340.C 4340.F
4344.A 4344.B 4344.F 4344.G 4344.1
4344 .K 4345.A 4345.B 4345.C 4345.E
4345.F 4345.G 4345.H 4350.A 4350.B
4350.D 4350.E 4350.F 4352.A 4352.B
4352.C 4352.E 4359.C 4360.A 4360.B
4361.B 4361.C 4361.D 4362.A 4362.B
4363.1 5029.1 5100.A 5100.C 5200.1
5201.A 5201.B 5201.C 5301.1 5401.A
5401.C 5401.E 5401.F 5401.G 5401.H
5401.1 5401.J 5425.A 5425.B 5425.C
5425.E 5425.F 5425.G 5425.H 5425.1
5425. 543.A 543.B 547.A 547.B
547.C 548.1 5602.B 5602.C 5602.E
5604.A 5604.B 5604.C 5604.D 5604.H
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  SOIL AND WATER

District SOIL AND WATER, EAST DISTRICT

Splits

5604.1 5604.J 5604.K 5604.L 5604.M

5604.N 5604.P 5605.A 5605.B 5819.B

5819.F 5819.G 5819.H 5819.1 5820.B

5820.C 5820.D 5820.E 5828.A 5828.B

5828.C 5842.B 5842.C 5846.1 5850.A

5850.B 5850.D 5850.E 5851.1 5853.A

5853.B 5853.D 5853.E 5855.A 5855.B

5861.1 5868.A 5868.C 5868.D 5870.A

5870.B 5870.C 5871.A 5871.D 5871.E

601.1

Precinct Count 99 Split Count 231

TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
325229 6325 184146 58388 414 3595 2111 67636 2614

District SOIL AND WATER, WEST DISTRICT

Splits

1002.1 1013.1 1025.1 1045.A 1045.B

1045.D 1053.1 1103.1 1156.A 1156.C

1156.D 1170.1 1183.A 1183.B 1205.1

1211.A 1211.B 1211.C 1213.A 1213.B

1213.C 1222.1 1224.1 1226.B 1226.C

1230.1 1238.A 1238.B 1240.A 1240.B

1240.C 1245.1 1315.A 1315.C 1321.1

1400.A 1400.B 1500.A 1500.B 1500.C

1500.F 1504.A 1504.B 1504.C 1504.D

1504.E 1504.F 1504.G 1504.H 1504.1

1504.J 1504.K 1504.L 1504.P 1505.1

1507.A 1507.D 1507.E 1507.F 1507.H

1515.B 1515.D 1515.E 1515.G 1515.H

15150 1515.K 1515.M 1546.A 1546.B

156.1 158.1

Precinct Count 30 Split Count 72
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
78762 1085 46665 14419 48 1061 502 14509 473

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 32



County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type UTILITY

District COLUMBIA RIVER PUD, SUB. 1
Splits
1504.A 1504.F 1504.P
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 3
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
251 6 108 83 1 3 2 45 3
District INTERLACHEN WATER PUD
Splits
5401.E 5401.F 5401.G 5401.H 5401.1
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 5
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
269 3 125 109 0 2 1 29 0
District INTERLACHEN WATER PUD SUB-DISTRICT 1
Splits
5401.E
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
61 1 24 31 0] 0] 0 5 0
District INTERLACHEN WATER PUD SUB-DISTRICT 2
Splits
5401.F
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
65 1 27 27 0 1 0 9 0
District INTERLACHEN WATER PUD SUB-DISTRICT 3
Splits
5401.G
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
48 0] 23 18 0 0] 1 6 0
District INTERLACHEN WATER PUD SUB-DISTRICT 4
Splits
5401.H
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
49 0] 29 17 0 1 0 2 0
District INTERLACHEN WATER PUD SUB-DISTRICT 5
Splits
5401.1
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
46 1 22 16 0] 0] 0 7 0
District RAMSEY-WALMAR ROAD DISTRICT
Splits
1500.F
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
66 2 35 22 0] 0] 0 6 1
District ROCKWOOD WATER PUD
Splits
3329.A 3329.E 3329.F 3330.A 3330.C
4338.C 4338.E 4338.F 4338.H 4338.1
4344 .A 4344.F 4344.G 43441 4345.B
4345.C 4345.F 4345.H 4350.A 4350.E
4350.F 5100.C 5401.J 543.A 543.B
5819.B 5819.F 5819.G 5819.H 5820.B
5820.C 5820.E 5828.C 5850.D 5850.E
5853.B 5853.E 5868.A 5868.D 5870.A
5870.C 5871.A 5871.D 5871.E
Precinct Count 17 Split Count 44
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
24100 601 11398 6138 34 291 151 5401 86
District ROCKWOOD WATER PUD SUB-DISTRICT 1
Splits
4338.C 4338.E 4338.F 4345.B 4345.C
4345.F 4345.H 4350.A 4350.E 5819.H
5871.D 5871.E
Precinct Count 5 Split Count 12
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
4718 107 2296 1134 8 55 29 1067 22
District ROCKWOOD WATER PUD SUB-DISTRICT 2
Splits
4338.1 4350.F 5819.B 5819.F 5819.G
5820.B 5820.C 5828.C 5853.B 5853.E
Precinct Count 6 Split Count 10
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
4776 106 2233 1277 9 61 24 1053 13
District ROCKWOOD WATER PUD SUB-DISTRICT 3
Splits
5100.C 5401.J 5820.E 5850.D 5850.E
5870.A 5870.C
Precinct Count 5 Split Count 7
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
5319 136 2429 1429 7 63 32 1211 12
District ROCKWOOD WATER PUD SUB-DISTRICT 4
Splits
3329.A 3329.E 3329.F 3330.A 4338.H
4344.A 4344.F 4344.G 4344.1 543.B
5868.A
Precinct Count 6 Split Count 11
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
5661 107 2631 1563 7 54 33 1243 23
District ROCKWOOD WATER PUD SUB-DISTRICT 5
Splits
3330.C 543.A 5868.D 5871.A
Precinct Count 4 Split Count 4
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
3626 145 1809 735 3 58 33 827 16
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County: MULTNOMAH

District : All Status : Active
District Type COMMUNITY COLLEGE
District MT HOOD COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Splits
3000.A 3185.A 3185.C
3297.H 3307.A 3307.B
3322.1 3327.1 3329.A
3329.D 3329.E 3329.F
3329.K 3329.M 3330.A
4125.B 4216.B 4216.D
4320.B 4320.C 4320.D
4338.C 4338.E 4338.F
4339.A 4340.A 4344 .A
4344.G 4344.1 4344.K
4345.C 4345.E 4345.F
4350.A 4350.B 4350.D
4352.A 4352.B 4352.C
4360.A 4360.B 4361.B
4362.B 5029.1 5100.A
5201.A 5201.B 5201.C
5401.C 5401.E 5401.F
5401.1 5401.J 5425.A
5425.E 5425.F 5425.G
5425.] 543.A 543.B
547.C 5602.B 5602.C
5604.B 5604.C 5604.D
5604.J 5604.K 5604.L
5604.P 5605.A 5605.B
5819.G 5819.H 5819.1
5820.D 5820.E 5828.A
5842.B 5842.C 5846.1
5850.D 5850.E 5851.1
5853.D 5853.E 5855.A
5868.A 5868.C 5868.D
5870.C 5871.A 5871.D
Precinct Count 51 Split Count 154
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP
122766 2518 56011 35379
District MT HOOD COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT--ZONE 1
Splits

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

Precincts Within Districts Report

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

3185.D
3311.1
3329.B
3329.G
3330.B
4309.A
4333.1
4338.H
4344.B
4345.A
4345.G
4350.E
4352.E
4361.C
5100.C
5301.1
5401.G
5425.B
5425.H
547.A

5602.E
5604.H
5604.M
5819.B
5820.B
5828.B
5850.A
5853.A
5855.B
5870.A
5871.E

IND
1463

3297.C
3315.1
3329.C
3329.1
3330.C
4309.B
4338.B
4338.1
4344.F
4345.B
4345.H
4350.F
4359.C
4361.D
5200.1
5401.A
5401.H
5425.C
5425.1
547.B
5604.A
5604.1
5604.N
5819.F
5820.C
5828.C
5850.B
5853.B
5861.1
5870.B

NA PAC
26062 378
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type = COMMUNITY COLLEGE

District MT HOOD COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT--ZONE 1
Splits
5100.A 5100.C 5200.1 5201.A 5201.B
5201.C 5301.1 5401.C 5401.E 5401.F
5401.G 5401.H 5401.1 5401. 5425.A
5425.B 5425.C 5425.E 5425.F 5425.G
5425.H 5425.1 5425.] 547.A 547.B
547.C 5604.A 5604.B 5604.C 5604.1
5604.J 5604.K 5604.L 5604.M 5604.N
5820.C 5820.D 5820.E 5828.A 5828.C
5850.A 5850.B 5850.D 5850.E 5851.1
Precinct Count 12 Split Count 45
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
29086 577 12189 9452 51 379 193 6160 85
District MT HOOD COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT--ZONE 2
Splits
5604.D 5604.H 5604.P 5828.B 5842.B
5842.C 5846.1
Precinct Count 4 Split Count 7
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
13354 250 5384 4675 18 182 84 2740 21
District MT HOOD COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT--ZONE 3
Splits
3000.A 3185.A 3185.C 3185.D 3297.C
3297.H 3307.A 3307.B 3311.1 3315.1
3322.1 3329.A 3329.B 3329.C 3329.D
3329.E 3329.F 3329.G 3329.1 3329.K
3329.M 3330.A 3330.B 3330.C 4320.C
4320.D 4344 A 4344.B 4344.F 4344.G
4344.1 4344 .K 4345.H 5029.1 5401.A
543.B 5868.A 5868.C 5868.D 5870.A
5870.B
Precinct Count 17 Split Count 41
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
28556 582 13955 7665 30 322 167 5748 87
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type = COMMUNITY COLLEGE

District MT HOOD COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT--ZONE 4
Splits
3327.1 4125.B 4216.B 4216.D 4320.B
4333.1 4338.B 4338.C 4338.H 4339.A
4340.A 4345.A 4345.B 4345.C 4345.E
4345.F 4345.G 4350.D 4350.E 4352.A
4352.B 4352.C 4352.E 4360.A 4360.B
4361.C 4361.D 4362.B
Precinct Count 14 Split Count 28
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
26263 587 12951 6161 54 283 181 5959 87
District MT HOOD COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT--ZONE 5
Splits
4309.A 4309.B 4338.E 4338.F 4338.1
4350.A 4350.B 4350.F 4359.C 4361.B
543.A 5602.B 5602.C 5602.E 5605.A
5605.B 5819.B 5819.F 5819.G 5819.H
5819.1 5820.B 5853.A 5853.B 5853.D
5853.E 5855.A 5855.B 5861.1 5870.C
5871.A 5871.D 5871.E
Precinct Count 15 Split Count 33
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
25507 522 11532 7426 30 297 147 5455 98
District PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Splits
1002.1 1013.1 1025.1 1045.A 1045.B
1045.D 1053.1 1103.1 1156.A 1156.C
1156.D 1170.1 1183.A 1183.B 1205.1
1211.A 1211.B 1211.C 1213.A 1213.B
1213.C 1222.1 1224.1 1226.B 1226.C
1230.1 1238.A 1238.B 1240.A 1240.B
1240.C 1245.1 1315.A 1315.C 1321.1
1400.A 1400.B 1500.A 1500.B 1500.C
1500.F 1504.A 1504.B 1504.C 1504.D
1504.E 1504.F 1504.G 1504.H 1504.1
1504.J 1504.K 1504.L 1504.P 1505.1
1507.A 1507.D 1507.E 1507.F 1507.H
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type = COMMUNITY COLLEGE

District PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

Splits

1515.B 1515.D 1515.E 1515.G 1515.H

15150 1515.K 1515.M 1546.A 1546.B

156.1 158.1 2002.1 2026.1 2029.1

2077.1 2086.1 2099.1 2100.1 2114.1

2143.A 2143.C 3000.B 3000.C 3002.A

3002.B 3004.1 3008.1 3058.1 3097.A

3097.B 3113.A 3113.B 3128.1 3144.1

3151.1 3177.A 3177.B 3185.B 3193.A

3193.B 3193.C 3240.1 3248.A 3248.B

3253.1 3259.A 3259.C 3274.1 3290.1

3297.A 3297.1 4022.1 4027.1 4041.1

4049.A 4049.B 4065.1 4106.A 4106.B

4106.C 4106.D 4111.1 4125.A 4131.1

4155.1 4167.A 4167.C 4178.1 4185.1

4202.1 4216.A 4216.C 4242.1 4250.1

4254 A 4254.B 4282.1 4295.1 4299.1

4320.A 4339.B 4339.F 4340.C 4340.F

4362.A 4363.1 548.1 601.1

Precinct Count 87 Split Count 149

TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
281225 4892 174800 37428 279 3193 1841 56083 2709

District PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT--ZONE 2

Splits

1505.1 2002.1 2026.1 2029.1 2077.1

2086.1 2099.1 2100.1 2114.1 2143.A

2143.C 3000.C 3002.A 3004.1 3008.1

3058.1 3097.B 3113.B 3151.1 3177.B

3193.B 3253.1 3259.C 3297.A 3297.1

Precinct Count 23 Split Count 25
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
74723 1441 48772 7438 92 774 453 14952 801

District PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT--ZONE 3

Splits

3000.B 3177.A 3185.B 3193.C 3240.1

3248.A 4065.1 4106.A 4106.C 4111.1
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type = COMMUNITY COLLEGE

District PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT--ZONE 3
Splits
4125.A 4131.1 4155.1 4167.A 4178.1
4185.1 4202.1 4216.A 4216.C 4242.1
4250.1 4254.B 4282.1 4295.1 4299.1
4320.A 4339.B 4339.F 4340.C 4340.F
4362.A 4363.1 548.1 601.1
Precinct Count 30 Split Count 34
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
82707 1592 48943 11791 111 885 613 17920 852
District PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT--ZONE 4
Splits
1002.1 1013.1 1025.1 1045.A 1045.B
1045.D 1053.1 1103.1 1156.A 1156.D
1183.A 1183.B 1211.B 1211.C 1213.C
1226.C 1240.A 1240.B 1240.C 1315.A
1315.C 1321.1 1500.A 1500.B 1500.C
1500.F 1504.A 1504.B 1504.C 1504.D
1504.E 1504.F 1504.G 1504.H 1504.1
1504.J 1504.K 1504.L 1504.P 1507.A
1507.D 1507.E 1507.F 1507.H 1515.B
1515.D 1515.E 1515.G 1515.H 1515.M
158.1 3002.B 3097.A 3113.A 3128.1
3144.1 3193.A 3248.B 3259.A 3274.1
3290.1 4022.1 4027.1 4041.1 4049.A
4049.B 4106.B 4106.D 4167.C 4254 .A
Precinct Count 36 Split Count 70
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
85042 1399 54028 10477 58 1157 571 16508 844
District PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT--ZONE 5
Splits
1156.C 1170.1 1205.1 1211.A 1213.A
1213.B 1222.1 1224.1 1226.B 1230.1
1238.A 1238.B 1245.1 1400.A 1400.B
15150 1515.K 1546.A 1546.B 156.1
Precinct Count 15 Split Count 20
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
38753 460 23057 7722 18 377 204 6703 212
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type EDUCATION SERVICE

District CLACKAMAS COUNTY ESD--AT LARGE
Splits
1400.A
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
147 1 87 42 0 0 (6] 16 1
District MULTNOMAH EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
Splits
1002.1 1013.1 1025.1 1045.A 1053.1
1103.1 1156.A 1156.C 1156.D 1170.1
1183.A 1183.B 1205.1 1211.A 1211.B
1211.C 1213.A 1213.B 1213.C 1222.1
1224.1 1226.B 1226.C 1230.1 1238.A
1238.B 1240.A 1240.B 1240.C 1245.1
1315.A 1315.C 1321.1 1400.B 1500.A
1500.F 1504.B 1504.C 1504.E 1504.G
1504.H 1504.1 1504.J 1504.K 1504.P
1507.A 1515.B 1515.D 1515.E 1515.G
1515.H 1515.J 1515.K 1515.M 1546.A
1546.B 156.1 158.1 2002.1 2026.1
2029.1 2077.1 2086.1 2099.1 2100.1
2114.1 2143.A 2143.C 3000.A 3000.B
3000.C 3002.A 3002.B 3004.1 3008.1
3058.1 3097.A 3097.B 3113.A 3113.B
3128.1 3144.1 3151.1 3177.A 3177.B
3185.A 3185.B 3185.C 3185.D 3193.A
3193.B 3193.C 3240.1 3248.A 3248.B
3253.1 3259.A 3259.C 3274.1 3290.1
3297.A 3297.C 3297.H 3297.1 3307.A
3307.B 3311.1 3315.1 3322.1 3327.1
3329.A 3329.B 3329.C 3329.D 3329.E
3329.F 3329.G 3329.1 3329.K 3329.M
3330.A 3330.B 3330.C 4022.1 4027.1
4041.1 4049.A 4049.B 4065.1 4106.A
4106.B 4106.C 4106.D 4111.1 4125.A
4125.B 4131.1 4155.1 4167.A 4167.C
4178.1 4185.1 4202.1 4216.A 4216.B
4216.C 4216.D 4242.1 4250.1 4254 .A
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type EDUCATION SERVICE

District MULTNOMAH EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
Splits
4254.B 4282.1 4295.1 4299.1 4309.A
4309.B 4320.A 4320.B 4320.C 4320.D
4333.1 4338.B 4338.C 4338.E 4338.F
4338.H 4338.1 4339.A 4339.B 4339.F
4340.A 4340.C 4340.F 4344 A 4344.B
4344.F 4344.G 43441 4344 K 4345.A
4345.B 4345.C 4345.E 4345.F 4345.G
4345.H 4350.A 4350.B 4350.D 4350.E
4350.F 4352.A 4352.B 4352.C 4352.E
4359.C 4360.A 4360.B 4361.B 4361.C
4361.D 4362.A 4362.B 4363.1 5029.1
5100.A 5100.C 5200.1 5201.A 5201.B
5201.C 5301.1 5401.A 5401.C 5401.E
5401.F 5401.G 5401.H 5401.1 5401.J
5425.A 5425.B 5425.C 5425.E 5425.F
5425.G 5425.H 5425.1 5425.] 543.A
543.B 547.A 547.B 547.C 548.1
5602.B 5602.C 5602.E 5604.A 5604.B
5604.C 5604.D 5604.H 5604.1 5604.J
5604.K 5604.L 5604.M 5604.N 5604.P
5605.A 5605.B 5819.B 5819.F 5819.G
5819.H 5819.1 5820.B 5820.C 5820.D
5820.E 5828.A 5828.B 5828.C 5842.B
5842.C 5846.1 5850.A 5850.B 5850.D
5850.E 5851.1 5853.A 5853.B 5853.D
5853.E 5855.A 5855.B 5861.1 5868.A
5868.C 5868.D 5870.A 5870.B 5870.C
5871.A 5871.D 5871.E 601.1
Precinct Count 128 Split Count 289

TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC

402561 7386 230166 72301 460 4641 2607 81919 3081
District NW REGIONAL ESD
Splits
1045.B 1045.D 1500.B 1500.C 1504.A
1504.D 1504.F 1504.L 1505.1 1507.D
1507.E 1507.F 1507.H

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 43



County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51
Precinct Count 5 Split Count 13
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
1283 23 558 464 2 15 6 210 5
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County: MULTNOMAH

District : All

Precincts Within Districts Report

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type EDUCATION SERVICE - ZONE

District CLACKAMAS COUNTY ESD ZONE 3
Splits
1400.A
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT
147 1 87 42 0 0 (6]
District MULTNOMAH EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT-ZONE 1
Splits
2002.1 2026.1 2029.1 2077.1
2099.1 2100.1 2114.1 2143.A
3000.B 3000.C 3002.A 3002.B
3008.1 3058.1 3097.A 3097.B
3113.B 3128.1 3177.A 3177.B
3193.A 3193.B 3193.C 3297.A
Precinct Count 21 Split Count 30
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT
84915 1511 54967 9454 97 870 511
District MULTNOMAH EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT-ZONE 2
Splits
1002.1 1013.1 1025.1 1045.A
1103.1 1156.A 1156.C 1156.D
1240.B 1315.A 1315.C 1321.1
1500.F 1504.B 1504.C 1504.E
1504.H 1504.1 1504.J 1504.K
1507.A 1515.B 1515.D 1515.E
1515.H 1515. 1515.K 1515.M
3144.1 3151.1 3240.1 3248.A
3253.1 3259.A 3259.C 3274.1
4022.1 4027.1 4041.1 4106.A
4106.C 4106.D 4111.1 4131.1
4167.A 4167.C
Precinct Count 31 Split Count 57
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT
95232 1685 60442 11168 77 1221 677

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

NA
16

2086.1
2143.C
3004.1
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type EDUCATION SERVICE - ZONE

District MULTNOMAH EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT-ZONE 3

Splits

1170.1 1183.A 1183.B 1205.1 1211.A

1211.B 1211.C 1213.A 1213.B 1213.C

1222.1 1224.1 1226.B 1226.C 1230.1

1238.A 1238.B 1240.C 1245.1 1400.B

1546.A 1546.B 156.1 4049.A 4049.B

4065.1 4178.1 4185.1 4202.1 4242.1

4250.1 4254 A 4254.B 4282.1 4295.1

4299.1 4363.1 548.1 601.1

Precinct Count 29 Split Count 39

TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
88505 1418 53201 14180 78 939 557 17402 730

District MULTNOMAH EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT-ZONE 4

Splits

3000.A 3185.A 3185.C 3185.D 3297.C

3297.H 3307.A 3307.B 3311.1 3315.1

3327.1 3329.C 3329.D 3329.G 3329.M

4125.A 4125.B 4216.A 4216.B 4216.C

4216.D 4309.A 4309.B 4320.A 4320.B

4320.C 4320.D 4333.1 4338.B 4338.C

4338.E 4338.H 4338.1 4339.A 4339.B

4339.F 4340.A 4340.C 4340.F 4344.B

4344.F 4344.G 4344.1 4344 .K 4345.A

4345.B 4345.C 4345.E 4345.F 4345.G

4345.H 4350.A 4350.B 4350.D 4350.E

4350.F 4352.A 4352.B 4352.C 4352.E

4359.C 4360.A 4360.B 4361.B 4361.C

4361.D 4362.A 4362.B 5029.1 5602.B

5602.C 5605.A 5605.B 5819.G 5842.C

5853.A 5853.B 5855.A

Precinct Count 31 Split Count 78

TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
68197 1415 33079 16893 112 771 470 15171 286

District MULTNOMAH EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT-ZONE 5

Splits

3322.1 3329.A 3329.B 3329.E 3329.F
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County:

District Type

MULTNOMAH

Precincts Within Districts Report

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

District : All Status :

EDUCATION SERVICE - ZONE

Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District MULTNOMAH EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT-ZONE 5
Splits
3329.1 3329.K 3330.A 3330.B 3330.C
4338.F 4344 A 5100.A 5100.C 5200.1
5201.A 5201.B 5201.C 5301.1 5401.A
5401.C 5401.E 5401.F 5401.G 5401.H
5401.1 5401.J 5425.A 5425.B 5425.C
5425.E 5425.F 5425.G 5425.H 5425.1
5425.] 543.A 543.B 547.A 547.B
547.C 5602.E 5604.A 5604.B 5604.C
5604.D 5604.H 5604.1 5604.J 5604.K
5604.L 5604.M 5604.N 5604.P 5819.B
5819.F 5819.H 5819.1 5820.B 5820.C
5820.D 5820.E 5828.A 5828.B 5828.C
5842.B 5846.1 5850.A 5850.B 5850.D
5850.E 5851.1 5853.D 5853.E 5855.B
5861.1 5868.A 5868.C 5868.D 5870.A
5870.B 5870.C 5871.A 5871.D 5871.E
Precinct Count 28 Split Count 85
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
65712 1357 28477 20606 96 840 392 13758 186
District NW REGIONAL ESD ZONE 2
Splits
1504.A 1504.D 1504.F 1504.L 1505.1
Precinct Count 2 Split Count 5
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
919 17 404 322 2 10 6 153 5
District NW REGIONAL ESD ZONE 3
Splits
1045.B 1045.D 1500.B 1500.C 1507.D
1507.E 1507.F 1507.H
Precinct Count 3 Split Count 8
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
364 6 154 142 0 5 0 57 (0]
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  TRANSPORTATION

District TRI-MET

Splits

1002.1 1013.1 1025.1 1045.A 1045.B
1045.D 1053.1 1103.1 1156.A 1156.C
1156.D 1170.1 1183.A 1183.B 1205.1
1211.A 1211.B 1211.C 1213.A 1213.B
1213.C 1222.1 1224.1 1226.B 1226.C
1230.1 1238.A 1238.B 1240.A 1240.B
1240.C 1245.1 1315.A 1315.C 1321.1
1400.A 1400.B 1500.A 1500.B 1500.C
1500.F 1504.G 1504.H 1504.1 1507.A
1507.D 1507.E 1507.F 1507.H 1515.B
1515.D 1515.E 1515.G 1515.H 1515.J
1515.K 1515.M 1546.A 1546.B 156.1
158.1 2002.1 2026.1 2029.1 2077.1
2086.1 2099.1 2100.1 2114.1 2143.A
2143.C 3000.A 3000.B 3000.C 3002.A
3002.B 3004.1 3008.1 3058.1 3097.A
3097.B 3113.A 3113.B 3128.1 3144.1
3151.1 3177.A 3177.B 3185.A 3185.B
3185.C 3185.D 3193.A 3193.B 3193.C
3240.1 3248.A 3248.B 3253.1 3259.A
3259.C 3274.1 3290.1 3297.A 3297.C
3297.H 3297.1 3307.A 3307.B 3311.1
3315.1 3322.1 3327.1 3329.A 3329.B
3329.C 3329.D 3329.E 3329.F 3329.G
3329.1 3329.K 3329.M 3330.A 3330.B
3330.C 4022.1 4027.1 4041.1 4049.A
4049.B 4065.1 4106.A 4106.B 4106.C
4106.D 4111.1 4125.A 4125.B 4131.1
4155.1 4167.A 4167.C 4178.1 4185.1
4202.1 4216.A 4216.B 4216.C 4216.D
4242.1 4250.1 4254 .A 4254.B 4282.1
4295.1 4299.1 4309.A 4309.B 4320.A
4320.B 4320.C 4320.D 4333.1 4338.B
4338.C 4338.E 4338.F 4338.H 4338.1
4339.A 4339.B 4339.F 4340.A 4340.C
4340.F 4344 .A 4344.B 4344.F 4344.G
4344.1 4344 .K 4345.A 4345.B 4345.C
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  TRANSPORTATION

District TRI-MET
Splits
4345.E 4345.F 4345.G 4345.H 4350.A
4350.B 4350.D 4350.E 4350.F 4352.A
4352.B 4352.C 4352.E 4359.C 4360.A
4360.B 4361.B 4361.C 4361.D 4362.A
4362.B 4363.1 5029.1 5100.A 5100.C
5200.1 5201.A 5201.B 5201.C 5301.1
5401.A 5401.C 5401.E 5401.F 5401.G
5401.H 5401.1 5401.J 5425.E 5425.F
5425.G 5425.H 5425.1 5425.] 543.A
543.B 547.A 547.B 547.C 548.1
5602.B 5602.C 5602.E 5604.A 5604.B
5604.C 5604.D 5604.H 5604.L 5604.M
5604.N 5604.P 5605.A 5605.B 5819.B
5819.F 5819.G 5819.H 5819.1 5820.B
5820.C 5820.D 5820.E 5828.A 5828.B
5828.C 5842.B 5842.C 5846.1 5850.A
5850.B 5850.D 5850.E 5851.1 5853.A
5853.B 5853.D 5853.E 5855.A 5855.B
5861.1 5868.A 5868.C 5868.D 5870.A
5870.B 5870.C 5871.A 5871.D 5871.E
601.1
Precinct Count 128 Split Count 286
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
399487 7324 228842 71290 458 4622 2586 81308 3057
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  SCHOOL DISTRICT

District BEAVERTON SCHOOL DIST #48JT
Splits
1045.B 1045.D 1500.B 1500.C 1507.D
1507.E 1507.F 1507.H
Precinct Count 3 Split Count 8
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
364 6 154 142 0 5 0 57 0
District CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT #28-302JT (M)
Splits
4309.A 4338.B 4338.C 4338.E 4338.H
4338.1 4344.B 4344.F 4345.E 4345.F
4350.A 4350.B 4350.D 4350.E 4350.F
4352.B 4361.D 5602.B 5602.C 5605.A
5605.B 5819.G 5842.C 5853.A 5853.B
5855.A 5871.E
Precinct Count 14 Split Count 27
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
18023 381 8280 5165 25 170 101 3840 61
District CORBETT SCHOOL DISTRICT #39
Splits
5425.A 5425.B 5425.C 5425.E 5425.1
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 5
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
2563 42 1024 941 2 25 20 491 18
District DAVID DOUGLAS SCHOOL DISTRICT #40
Splits
3185.D 3327.1 3329.G 3329.M 4125.B
4216.B 4216.D 4309.B 4320.B 4320.C
4333.1 4339.A 4339.F 4340.A 4340.F
4344.G 4344 .K 4345.A 4345.B 4345.C
4345.G 4345.H 4352.A 4352.C 4352.E
4359.C 4360.A 4360.B 4361.B 4361.C
4362.B
Precinct Count 17 Split Count 31
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51
25970 527 12791 6210 49 303 191 5815 84
District GRESHAM-BARLOW SCHOOL DISTRICT #10JT (M)
Splits
5201.C 547.A 5602.E 5604.A 5604.B
5604.C 5604.D 5604.H 5604.1 5604.J
5604.K 5604.L 5604.M 5604.N 5604.P
5819.B 5819.1 5820.B 5820.C 5820.D
5820.E 5828.A 5828.B 5828.C 5842.B
5846.1 5850.B 5850.D 5851.1 5853.D
5853.E 5855.B 5861.1
Precinct Count 14 Split Count 33
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
32407 613 13529 10825 46 427 192 6700 75
District HILLSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT 1JT (W)
Splits
1504.L
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
1 0 1 0 0 0] 0 0 0
District LAKE OSWEGO SCHOOL DISTRICT #7-57 JT (CL)
Splits
1400.A
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
147 1 87 42 0 0 6] 16 1
District PARKROSE SCHOOL DISTRICT #3
Splits
3000.A 3185.C 3297.C 3297.H 3307.A
3311.1 3315.1 3329.C 3329.D 4320.D
4344.1 5029.1
Precinct Count 10 Split Count 12
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
12986 251 6419 3378 13 149 88 2641 47
District PORTLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT #1JT (M)
Splits
1002.1 1013.1 1025.1
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  SCHOOL DISTRICT

District PORTLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT #1JT (M)
Splits

1045.A 1053.1 1103.1 1156.A
1156.C 1156.D 1170.1 1183.A 1183.B
1205.1 1211.A 1211.B 1211.C 1213.A
1213.C 1222.1 1224.1 1226.B 1226.C
1230.1 1238.A 1238.B 1240.A 1240.B
1240.C 1245.1 1315.A 1315.C 1321.1
1400.B 1500.A 1500.F 1504.B 1504.C
1504.E 1504.G 1504.H 1504.1 1504.J
1504.K 1504.P 1507.A 1515.B 1515.D
1515.E 1515.G 1515.H 1515.J 1515.K
1515.M 156.1 158.1 2002.1 2026.1
2029.1 2077.1 2086.1 2099.1 2100.1
2114.1 2143.A 2143.C 3000.B 3000.C
3002.A 3002.B 3004.1 3008.1 3058.1
3097.A 3097.B 3113.A 3113.B 3128.1
3144.1 3151.1 3177.A 3177.B 3185.A
3185.B 3193.A 3193.B 3193.C 3240.1
3248.A 3248.B 3253.1 3259.A 3259.C
3274.1 3290.1 3297.A 3297.1 4022.1
4027.1 4041.1 4049.A 4049.B 4065.1
4106.A 4106.B 4106.C 4106.D 4111.1
4125.A 4131.1 4155.1 4167.A 4167.C
4178.1 4185.1 4202.1 4216.A 4216.C
4242.1 4250.1 4254 .A 4254.B 4282.1
4295.1 4299.1 4320.A 4339.B 4340.C
4362.A 4363.1 548.1 601.1

Precinct Count 85 Split Count 131
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
278334 4858 173380 36502 277 3162 1829 55628 2698

District REYNOLDS SCHOOL DISTRICT #7
Splits
3307.B 3322.1 3329.A 3329.B 3329.E
3329.F 3329.1 3329.K 3330.A 3330.B
3330.C 4338.F 4344 .A 5100.A 5100.C
5200.1 5201.A 5201.B 5301.1 5401.A
5401.C 5401.E 5401.F 5401.G 5401.H
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County: MULTNOMAH

District : All

District Type  SCHOOL DISTRICT

Precincts Within Districts Report

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District REYNOLDS SCHOOL DISTRICT #7

Splits

5401.1 5401.J 5425.F 5425.G
5425.] 543.A 543.B 547.B
5819.F 5819.H 5850.A 5850.E
5868.C 5868.D 5870.A 5870.B
5871.A 5871.D

Precinct Count 19

Split Count 47

TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT
30779 703 13952 8850 48 387 180
District RIVERDALE SCHOOL (JT)
Splits
1213.B 1546.A 1546.B

Precinct Count 2

Split Count 3

TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT
1499 11 791 430 0 18 6
District SCAPPOOSE SCHOOL DISTRICT #9-1JT (COL)
Splits
1504.A 1504.D 1504.F 1505.1

Precinct Count 2

Split Count 4

TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT

918 17 403 322 2 10 6

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  SCHOOL - ELEMENTARY

District BEAVERTON SCHOOL DISTRICT #48JT (CEDAR MILL ELEM)
Splits
1045.D 1500.B 1507.D 1507.E
Precinct Count 3 Split Count 4
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
6 0 6 0 0 0 6] 0 0
District BEAVERTON SCHOOL DISTRICT #48JT (W TUALATIN ELEM)
Splits
1045.B 1507.F 1507.H
Precinct Count 2 Split Count 3
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
133 1 49 65 0 4 6] 14 0
District BEAVERTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 348JT (FINDLEY ELEM)
Splits
1500.C
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
225 5 99 77 0 1 6] 43 0

District Type  SCHOOL - JR. HIGH/MIDDLE

District BEAVERTON SCHOOL DISTRICT #48JT (CEDAR PARK MID)
Splits
1045.B 1045.D 1500.B 1507.D 1507.E
1507.F 1507.H
Precinct Count 3 Split Count 7
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
139 1 55 65 0 4 0 14 0
District BEAVERTON SCHOOL DISTRICT #48JT (STOLLER MID)
Splits
1500.C
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
225 5 99 77 0 1 0 43 0
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  SCHOOL - HIGH

District BEAVERTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 348JT (SUNSET)
Splits
1045.B 1045.D 1500.B 1500.C 1507.D
1507.E 1507.F 1507.H
Precinct Count 3 Split Count 8
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
364 6 154 142 0] 5 0 57 0
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County: MULTNOMAH

District : All

District Type FIRE

Precincts Within Districts Report

District CLACKAMAS CO FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Splits
548.1

Precinct Count 1

TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON
34 1 22 2 0]
District RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT #10 (PORTLAND)
Splits
4216.C 4216.D 4352.E
5401.C 5401.E 5401.F
5401.1 5401.J 5425.]
547.A 547.B 5602.C
5604.B 5604.C 5604.H
5604.K 5604.L 5604.M
5605.A 5605.B
Precinct Count 10 Split Count 32
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON
3412 80 1375 1277 4
District RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT #11JT (RIVERDALE)_M
Splits
1546.A 1546.B
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 2
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON
1056 8 499 402 0
District RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT #14 (CORBETT)
Splits
5201.B 5425.B 5425.C
547.C
Precinct Count 3 Split Count 6
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON
2602 42 1042 963 2
District RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT #30JT (SAUVIE IS)CO
Splits
1505.1

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

Split Count 1

IND

5029.1
5401.G
543.A
5602.E
5604.1
5604.N

IND
38

IND
12

5425.E

IND
28

LBT

LBT
14

LBT

LBT
20

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

NA

5401.A
5401.H
543.B
5604.A
5604.J
5604.P

NA
616

NA
128

5425.F

NA
488

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC
17
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County: MULTNOMAH

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT
645 11 286 231 1 7 4
District SCAPPOOSE RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
Splits
1504.A 1504.J 1504.P
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 3
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT
449 13 213 127 1 3 3
District TUALATIN VALLEY FIRE & RESCUE
Splits
1500.A 1500.B 1500.C 1500.F
1504.E 1504.F 1504.1 1504.K
1507.A 1507.D 1507.E 1507.F
1515.B 1515.D 1515.E 1515.G
1515.J 1515.K 1515.M 158.1
Precinct Count 5 Split Count 24
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT
3030 53 1487 981 0] 27 14
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Precincts Within Districts Report

Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010

NA
103

NA
84

1504.D
1504.L
1507.H
1515.H
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457
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PAC

PAC
11
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type  WATER

District ALTO PARK WATER DISTRICT
Splits
156.1
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
65 1 35 21 0 0 0] 8 0]
District BURLINGTON WATER DISTRICT
Splits
1504.C 1504.H
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 2
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
229 0 134 42 0 3 2 47 1
District CORBETT WATER DISTRICT
Splits
5425.C 5425.E 5425.F 5425.H 547.C
Precinct Count 2 Split Count 5
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
2043 35 833 754 2 23 13 369 14
District LUSTED WATER DISTRICT
Splits
5604.A 5604.J 5604.M 5604.P
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 4
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
711 11 250 293 2 9 4 140 2
District PALATINE HILL WATER DISTRICT (CL)
Splits
1546.B
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
881 7 408 347 0 6 4 108 1
District PLEASANT HOME WATER DISTRICT (M)
Splits
5604.B 5604.K 5604.N
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 3
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
842 20 318 333 1 11 3 155 1
District SUNRISE WATER AUTHORITY (JT)
Splits
5605.B
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
85 4 28 34 0 1 1 16 1
District VALLEY VIEW WATER DISTRICT
Splits
1515.B 1515.D 15150 1515.K
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 4
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
728 6 376 243 0 8 4 88 3
District WEST SLOPE WATER DISTRICT (W)
Splits
1515.E
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
87 1 38 36 0 1 0 11 0

District Type  WATER ZONE

District Sunrise Water Authority zone 5
Splits
5605.B
Precinct Count 1 Split Count 1
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
85 4 28 34 0 1 1 16 1
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type METRO AT LARGE

District METRO DISTRICT

Splits

1002.1 1013.1 1025.1 1045.A 1045.B
1045.D 1053.1 1103.1 1156.A 1156.C
1156.D 1170.1 1183.A 1183.B 1205.1
1211.A 1211.B 1211.C 1213.A 1213.B
1213.C 1222.1 1224.1 1226.B 1226.C
1230.1 1238.A 1238.B 1240.A 1240.B
1240.C 1245.1 1315.A 1315.C 1321.1
1400.A 1400.B 1500.A 1500.B 1500.C
1500.F 1504.K 1507.A 1507.D 1507.E
1507.F 1507.H 1515.B 1515.D 1515.E
1515.G 1515.H 1515.J 1515.K 1515.M
1546.A 1546.B 156.1 158.1 2002.1
2026.1 2029.1 2077.1 2086.1 2099.1
2100.1 2114.1 2143.A 2143.C 3000.A
3000.B 3000.C 3002.A 3002.B 3004.1
3008.1 3058.1 3097.A 3097.B 3113.A
3113.B 3128.1 3144.1 3151.1 3177.A
3177.B 3185.A 3185.B 3185.C 3185.D
3193.A 3193.B 3193.C 3240.1 3248.A
3248.B 3253.1 3259.A 3259.C 3274.1
3290.1 3297.A 3297.C 3297.H 3297.1
3307.A 3307.B 3311.1 3315.1 3322.1
3327.1 3329.A 3329.B 3329.C 3329.D
3329.E 3329.F 3329.G 3329.1 3329.K
3329.M 3330.A 3330.B 3330.C 4022.1
4027.1 4041.1 4049.A 4049.B 4065.1
4106.A 4106.B 4106.C 4106.D 4111.1
4125.A 4125.B 4131.1 4155.1 4167.A
4167.C 4178.1 4185.1 4202.1 4216.A
4216.B 4216.C 4216.D 4242.1 4250.1
4254 A 4254.B 4282.1 4295.1 4299.1
4309.A 4309.B 4320.A 4320.B 4320.C
4320.D 4333.1 4338.B 4338.C 4338.E
4338.F 4338.H 4338.1 4339.A 4339.B
4339.F 4340.A 4340.C 4340.F 4344 .A
4344.B 4344.F 4344.G 4344.1 4344 .K
4345.A 4345.B 4345.C 4345.E 4345.F
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type METRO AT LARGE

District METRO DISTRICT
Splits
4345.G 4345.H 4350.A 4350.B 4350.D
4350.E 4350.F 4352.A 4352.B 4352.C
4352.E 4359.C 4360.A 4360.B 4361.B
4361.C 4361.D 4362.A 4362.B 4363.1
5029.1 5100.A 5100.C 5200.1 5201.A
5201.B 5201.C 5301.1 5401.A 5401.C
5401.E 5401.F 5401.G 5401.H 5401.1
5401.J 5425.E 5425.F 5425.G 5425.H
5425.1 5425.] 543.A 543.B 547.A
547.B 547.C 548.1 5602.B 5602.C
5602.E 5604.A 5604.B 5604.C 5604.D
5604.H 5604.P 5605.A 5605.B 5819.B
5819.F 5819.G 5819.H 5819.1 5820.B
5820.C 5820.D 5820.E 5828.A 5828.B
5828.C 5842.B 5842.C 5846.1 5850.A
5850.B 5850.D 5850.E 5851.1 5853.A
5853.B 5853.D 5853.E 5855.A 5855.B
5861.1 5868.A 5868.C 5868.D 5870.A
5870.B 5870.C 5871.A 5871.D 5871.E
601.1
Precinct Count 128 Split Count 281
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
399107 7314 228689 71157 458 4619 2584 81231 3055
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51

District Type METRO

District METRO DISTRICT 1

Splits

3000.A 3297.H 3297.1 3307.A 3307.B

3311.1 3315.1 3322.1 3329.A 3329.D

3329.F 3329.1 3329.K 3330.A 3330.B

3330.C 4309.A 4309.B 4338.B 4338.C

4338.E 4338.F 4338.H 4338.1 4344.B

4344.F 4345.C 4345.E 4345.F 4345.G

4350.A 4350.B 4350.D 4350.E 4350.F

4352.A 4352.B 4352.C 4352.E 4359.C

4361.B 4361.C 4361.D 5029.1 5100.A

5100.C 5200.1 5201.A 5201.B 5201.C

5301.1 5401.A 5401.C 5401.E 5401.F

5401.G 5401.H 5401.1 5401.J 5425.E

5425.F 5425.G 5425.H 5425.1 5425.]

543.A 543.B 547.A 547.B 547.C

5602.B 5602.C 5602.E 5604.A 5604.B

5604.C 5604.D 5604.H 5604.P 5605.A

5605.B 5819.B 5819.F 5819.G 5819.H

5819.1 5820.B 5820.C 5820.D 5820.E

5828.A 5828.B 5828.C 5842.B 5842.C

5846.1 5850.A 5850.B 5850.D 5850.E

5851.1 5853.A 5853.B 5853.D 5853.E

5855.A 5855.B 5861.1 5868.A 5868.C

5868.D 5870.A 5870.B 5870.C 5871.A

5871.D 5871.E

Precinct Count 41 Split Count 117

TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
100188 2065 45024 29616 140 1212 609 21229 293

District METRO DISTRICT 2

Splits

1183.B 1211.A 1211.C 1213.A 1213.B

1213.C 1222.1 1238.B 1400.A 1400.B

1546.A 1546.B 156.1

Precinct Count 8 Split Count 13
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
13631 144 7789 3060 7 137 57 2378 59
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County: MULTNOMAH

Precincts Within Districts Report

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008
District Type METRO
District METRO DISTRICT 5
Splits
1002.1 1013.1 1025.1 1045.A
1045.D 1053.1 1103.1 1156.D
1315.A 1321.1 1500.A 1500.B
1500.F 1504.K 1507.A 1507.D
1507.F 1507.H 1515.M 158.1
2026.1 2029.1 2077.1 2086.1
2100.1 2114.1 2143.A 2143.C
3000.C 3002.A 3002.B 3004.1
3058.1 3097.A 3097.B 3113.A
3128.1 3144.1 3151.1 3177.A
3185.A 3185.B 3185.C 3185.D
3193.B 3193.C 3253.1 3259.A
3274.1 3290.1 3297.A 3297.C
4027.1 4049.A 4106.A 4106.B
Precinct Count 46 Split Count 69
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND
149037 2630 96027 16572 150 1776
District METRO DISTRICT 6
Splits
1156.A 1156.C 1170.1 1183.A
1211.B 1224.1 1226.B 1226.C
1238.A 1240.B 1240.C 1245.1
1515.B 1515.D 1515.E 1515.G
1515.J 1515.K 3240.1 3248.A
3327.1 3329.B 3329.C 3329.E
3329.M 4041.1 4049.B 4065.1
4106.D 4111.1 4125.A 4125.B
4155.1 4167.A 4167.C 4178.1
4202.1 4216.A 4216.B 4216.C
4242.1 4250.1 4254 .A 4254.B
4295.1 4299.1 4320.A 4320.B
4320.D 4333.1 4339.A 4339.B
4340.A 4340.C 4340.F 4344 A
4344.1 4344.K 4345.A 4345.B
4360.A 4360.B 4362.A 4362.B
548.1 601.1
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Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM

Report No. : DP-010
Time : 15.51

1045.B
1240.A
1500.C
1507.E
2002.1
2099.1
3000.B
3008.1
3113.B
3177.B
3193.A
3259.C
4022.1

LBT NA PAC

962 29419 1501

1205.1
1230.1
1315.C
1515.H
3248.B
3329.G
4106.C
4131.1
4185.1
4216.D
4282.1
4320.C
4339.F
4344.G
4345.H
4363.1
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County: MULTNOMAH Precincts Within Districts Report Date : 7/31/2008 4:00:12 PM
Report No. : DP-010

District : All Status : Active Include voters through : 07/31/2008 Time : 15.51
Precinct Count 47 Split Count 82
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
136251 2475 79849 21909 161 1494 956 28205 1202

District Type UNINCORPORATED

District UNINCORPORATED MULTNOMAH COUNTY
Splits
1500.A 1500.B 1500.C 1500.F 1504.A
1504.B 1504.C 1504.D 1504.E 1504.F
1504.G 1504.H 1504.1 1504. 1504.K
1504.L 1504.P 1505.1 1507.A 1507.D
1507.E 1507.F 1507.H 1515.B 1515.D
1515.E 1515.G 1515.H 1515.J 1515.K
1515.M 1546.A 1546.B 156.1 158.1
2143.C 4216.C 4216.D 4352.E 5401.A
5401.C 5401.E 5401.F 5401.G 5401.H
5401.1 5401.J 5425.A 5425.B 5425.C
5425.E 5425.F 5425.G 5425.H 5425.1
5425.] 543.A 543.B 547.A 547.B
547.C 548.1 5602.C 5602.E 5604.A
5604.B 5604.C 5604.H 5604.1 5604.J
5604.K 5604.L 5604.M 5604.N 5604.P
5605.A 5605.B
Precinct Count 19 Split Count 77
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
11076 193 4863 3931 8 113 59 1863 46

District Type  OTHER SPECIAL

District CLEAN WATER SERVICES
Splits
1507.E 1507.F 1515.B 1515.G 1515.K
1515.M
Precinct Count 2 Split Count 6
TOTAL OTHERS DEM REP CON IND LBT NA PAC
938 11 461 340 0 13 6 104 3
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